01
IL280 Series
e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com
LED Parking Garage Lighting
01
Applications
• Multi-level Parking Garages

Part Description
CH4-IL28-90C 4 Link Chain Chandelier System / 36" (90cm) / Chrome Steel
Ordering Information
IL28035UV-R5M-50DM-PDS IL280 LED Parking Light / 35 Watt / 100-277VAC / Type V Round /
Medium Pitch / 5000K Cool White / Dimmable / Pandant Mount
External Dimensions
11
Ø 280
2.7
69
2.6
66
6.8
172
11
Ø280
4.5
113 2.7
69
1.2
30
Packaging Information
e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com 04
IL280 Series
LED Parking Garage Lighting -  35Watt
Part Number Part Description
Example
1
Case QuantityModel Dimensions (LxWxH) Weight
IL280 30 x 30 x 13.3 cm
11.2 x 11.2 x 5.3 in
3.9 kg
 8.6 Ibs
1IL280 Well Glass 30 x 30 x 20 cm
11.2 x 11.2 x 7.8 in
4 kg
 8.8 Ibs
IP68
ND = Non-Dimmable
DM = Dimmable
DS = Daylight Sensor
MS = Motion Sensor
SC = Smart Control
PDS = Pendant Mount
SST = Snap & Turn Mount
CH4 = 4 Chain Mount
SWL = Swivel Mount
Driver & Control *
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
CCT Mounting **
S = Short
M = Medium
L = Long
Pitch
R5 = Type V  Round
S5 = Type V Square
F5 = Type V Frosted
WC = Well Glass Clear
WF = Well Glass Frosted
OpticsWattage VoltageIL28
035 = 35Watt
055 = 55Watt
075 = 75Watt
UV = 100-277VAC
HV = 200-480VAC
DV = 127-390VDC
NOTE: Gray is the standard exterior color.
* Smart control & daylight sensor available with ZHAGA standard receptacle module.
** PDS is the standard mounting system, with 1” NPT threaded hole.